CORRECTION/AMENDMENT AFFIDAVIT FOR CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER

FORM JCOR-C/OH

	ics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:			OFFIC	E USE ONLY
00085267		14			Date Received	
CANDIDATE /	MS / MRS / MR	FIRST		MI	ELECTRON	IICALLY FILED
OFFICEHOLDER NAME	The Honorable	Vonda			07/17/2023	
	NICKNAME	LAST		SUFFIX	"[
		Bailey			Date Hand-deliver	red or Date Postmarked
ORIGINAL	January 15	Runoff	Other (s	specify)	Date Hand-deliver	red of Date Positilarked
REPORT TYPE	X July 15	Exceeded modified	reporting limit		Receipt #	Amount
	30th day before election	15th day after cam				
	8th day before election	appointment (office	• • •		Date Processed	•
ODICINAL DEDICE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		V		
ORIGINAL PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Yea	ar THROUGH	Month Day	Year	Date Imaged	
	01/01/2023	ППОООП	06/30/2023			
EXPLANATION OF (CORRECTION to include the reimburseme					
AFFIDAVIT			ear, or affirm, under p	enalty of perjur	y, that this corre	ected report is true
AFFIDAVIT		and	correct.			·
AFFIDAVIT		and				·
AFFIDAVIT		and	correct.	and all applicas: I swear, or aith and without	able statements: r affirm that the output to mis	original report slead or to
AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa	v and all applica s: I swear, or aith and without ormation contai swear, or affirm the 14th busine ginally filed is in t any error or or	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to misned in the repore, that I am filingless day after the naccurate or inc	original report slead or to t. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I
AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the inf Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go	v and all applica s: I swear, or aith and without ormation contai swear, or affirm the 14th busine ginally filed is in t any error or or	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to misned in the report, that I am filingless day after the naccurate or incomission in the re	original report slead or to t. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I
		and Che	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the info Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go	e Honorable V	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to misned in the report, that I am filingless day after the naccurate or incomission in the re	original report slead or to rt. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I eport as originally
	TAMP / SEAL ABOVE	and Che	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the info Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go	e Honorable V	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to misned in the report, that I am filingless day after the naccurate or incomission in the recondant Bailey	original report slead or to rt. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I eport as originally
AFFIX NOTARY ST		and Che X	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the infi Other reports: I se report not later than that the report as or swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go The Signatu	e Honorable V and all applica s: I swear, or aith and without ormation contai swear, or affirm the 14th busine ginally filed is in any error or or ood faith.	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to mission and in the report, that I am filing ess day after the naccurate or incomission in the resource of th	original report slead or to t. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I eport as originally
AFFIX NOTARY ST	cribed before me, by the sai	and Che X	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the infi Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go The Signatu	e and all applications: I swear, or aith and without ormation contains swear, or affirm the 14th busine ginally filed is intany error or or or any error or or faith. Honorable Varre of Candidate discounty, this to the contains and the contains are the contains are the contains are the contains and the contains are the contain	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to mission and in the report, that I am filing ess day after the naccurate or incomission in the resource of th	original report slead or to t. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I eport as originally
AFFIX NOTARY ST		and Che X	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual report was made in good fa misrepresent the infi Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, tha filed was made in go The Signatu	e and all applications: I swear, or aith and without ormation contains swear, or affirm the 14th busine ginally filed is intany error or or or any error or or faith. Honorable Varre of Candidate discounty, this to the contains and the contains are the contains are the contains are the contains and the contains are the contain	able statements: r affirm that the can intent to mission and in the report, that I am filing ess day after the naccurate or incomission in the resource of th	original report slead or to t. this corrected e date I learned omplete. I eport as originally

Remember To Attach Any Part Of The Campaign Finance Report Form Needed To Report And Explain Corrections

FORM JC/OH JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 1** Total pages filed: Filer ID The JC/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085267 14 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR **FIRST** MI **OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICEHOLDER** The Honorable Vonda NAME Date Received **ELECTRONICALLY FILED** 07/17/2023 NICKNAME LAST **SUFFIX** Bailey CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked ZIP CODE **OFFICEHOLDER** 475 E FM 1382 #604 MAILING Receipt # Amount **ADDRESS** Change of Address Cedar Hill, TX 75106 Date Processed Date Imaged CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI **TREASURER** Vernesha NAME NICKNAME LAST **SUFFIX** Cathey **CAMPAIGN** STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); ZIP CODE APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; **TREASURER** 5714 Savoy Place **ADDRESS** Apt.113 (Residence or Business) Garland, TX 75043 **CAMPAIGN** AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER **EXTENSION TREASURER** (469) 236-9879 **PHONE** REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election 15th day after campaign treasurer Runoff appointment (officeholder only) July 15 8th day before election Exceeded modified Final Report (Attach C/OH-FR) Х reporting limit PERIOD Month Month Day Year Day Year **COVERED THROUGH** 01/01/2023 06/30/2023 10 ELECTION **ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE** Month Day Year Primary Runoff Other General Special OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) 11 OFFICE District Judge District 255 Dallas

JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

3 of 14

13 C / OH NAME	Bailey, Vonda (The I	Honorable)	14 Filer ID 00085267	(Ethics Commission Filers)
15 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	candidate / officeholder.	political contributions accepted or political expenditual These expenditures may have been made without dofficeholders are required to report this information	the candidate's or office	eholder's knowledge or
Additional Pages	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
_	GENERAL			
	CDECIEIO	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRES	SS	
16 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		IIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS(OTHER THAI ES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELE		\$ 2,800.00
		TICAL CONTRIBUTIONS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOAN	(5)	\$ 8,539.57
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	`	IZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	<u> </u>	\$ 0.00
	4. TOTAL POLIT	ICAL EXPENDITURES		\$ 4,461.86
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITIC REPORTING PI	CAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LEFIOD	AST DAY OF THE	\$ 63,473.06
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCII OF THE REPOR	PAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS RTING PERIOD	OF THE LAST DAY	\$ 0.00
17 AFFIDAVIT				
		I swear, or affirm, under penalt true and correct and includes a under Title 15, Election Code.		
		The Ho	norable Vonda Bailey	,
			f Candidate or Officeho	
AFFIX NOT	TARY STAMP / SEAL AB	OVE		
Sworn to and subsc	ribed before me, by the s	aid	, this the	day
of	, 20, to c	ertify which, witness my hand and seal of office.		
Signature of offic	er administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of office	r administering oath

SUBTOTALS - JC/OH

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

					4 of 14
	ER NAN		19 Filer ID	(Ethic	s Commission Filers)
		onda (The Honorable)	00085267		
		E SUBTOTALS SCHEDULE		5	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	X	SCHEDULE A(J)1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$	8,539.57
2.		SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$	
3.		SCHEDULE B(J): PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$	
4.		SCHEDULE E(J): LOANS (JUDICIAL)		\$	
5.	X	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	5	\$	4,461.86
6.		SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$	
7.		SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	ONS	\$	
8.		SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		\$	
9.		SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS		\$	
10.		SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS (OF C/OH	\$	
11.		SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	ONS	\$	
12.	X	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS F TO FILER	RETURNED	\$	1,900.31

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL (SCHEDULE A(J)1		
	The Instru	ction Guide explains how	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 1/2 Rpt: 5/14		
2	FILER NAME Bailey, Vond	la (The Honorable)			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085267
4	Date 02/12/2023	 Full name of contributor Calabrese Budner LLP Contributor address; City; St Dallas, TX 75225 		7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$1,000.00	
8	Contributor's I	I Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title	I
10	Contributor's	employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)
12	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if a	nny)	<u> </u>	
	Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID 02/22/2023 GoransonBain Ausley Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code				Amount of Contribution (\$) \$1,000.00
	Contributor's I	Austin, TX 78731 Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	1
	Contributor's 6	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if a	any)		
	Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID# 02/24/2023 H. Nicole Law Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code Dallas, TX 75201)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$519.52
	Contributor's I	I Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	1
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if a	nny)		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL C	SCHEDULE A	(J)1		
	The Instru	ction Guide explains how	orm.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 2/2 Rpt: 6/14		
2	FILER NAME Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable)				3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission 00085267	Filers)
4	Date 03/07/2023 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#:) Williams, Tim 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code Dallas, TX 75216				7 Amount of Contribution (\$)	\$259.92
8	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Unemployed	I		Unemployed		
10	Contributor's o	employer/law firm I		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)	
12	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if ar	ny)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:_)	Amount of Contribution (\$)	
O3/08/2023 Wells, David Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code Desoto, TX 75115						\$363.76
	Contributor's I	<u>I</u> Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Owner	.		Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)	
	Landon Ente					
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if ar	ny)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:_)	Amount of Contribution (\$)	
	03/08/2023 Witherspoon, Nuru Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code Dallas, TX 75228			 	2,596.37	
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	1	
Attorney						
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's s				pouse (if any)		
Witherspoon Law Group						
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if ar	ıy)			

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -Candidate/Officeholder/Political Comm

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	I Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above) The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 1/7 Rpt: 7/14	Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 00085267
4	Date	5 Payee name
	01/10/2023	Amazon
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$15.75	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
8	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Thank You cards for courtroom weddings
		Thank Tou cards for countroom weddings
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
9	expenditure to benefit C/O	
\vdash	Data	Davis same
	Date	Payee name
	01/24/2023	Amazon
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$64.92	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Signage for courtroom and staff offices
		Signage for countroom and stan onices
_	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	
	Data	
	Date	Payee name
	02/27/2023	Amazon
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$57.33	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Card lanyard for court badge and space Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		heater for courtroom Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Card lanyard for court badge and space heater for
		courtroom
_	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -Candidate/Officeholder/Political Co

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	I Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above) The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 2/7 Rpt: 8/14	Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 00085267
4	Date	5 Payee name
	02/28/2023	Amazon
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$21.62	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
8	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Name tag for self and associate judge Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Name tag for self and associate judge
		Name tag for sell and associate judge
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
9	expenditure to benefit C/O	
\vdash	Data	Para a sana
	Date	Payee name
	02/27/2023	Amazon
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$57.33	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Work lanyards Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Work lanyards
_	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	
_	Data	
	Date	Payee name
	02/28/2023	Amazon
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$21.62	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Printing Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Office nameplates
		Office nameplates
_	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	

SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above) The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 3/7 Rpt: 9/14	Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 00085267
4	Date	5 Payee name
	04/11/2023	Amazon
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$38.96	440 Terry Avenue N
		Seattle, WA 98109
8	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Birthday gift for Court Reporter
		Britially gire of Court Reports.
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/OI	-
	Date	Payee name
	01/23/2023	Best Buy
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$1,656.20	971 NO Hwy 67
		Cedar Hill, TX 75104
	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Refrigerator for the court's jury room Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Refrigerator for the court's jury room
	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	1
	Date	Payee name
	03/29/2023	Chuy's
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$38.00	4544 McKinney Avenue
		Dallas, TX 75205
	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Food/Beverage Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Staff luncheon
	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Comm

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

	Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment		
1	Total pages Schedule F1: Sch: 4/7 Rpt: 10/14	2 FILER NAME Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085267	
	Date 01/27/2023	5 Payee name Dallas County Tax Office	
6	Amount (\$) \$47.54	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 500 Elm Street Suite 1200 Dallas, TX 75202	
8	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Fees (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Vehicle Registration for State Judge plates	
9	Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held	
	Date 04/27/2023	Payee name Edible Arrangements	
	Amount (\$) \$146.22	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 407 N. Lamar Street Dallas, TX 75202	
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Admin Professionals Day- court clerks	
	Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held	
	Date 06/09/2023	Payee name Edible Arrangements	
	Amount (\$) \$56.22	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 407 N. Lamar Street	
		Dallas, TX 75202	
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Associate Judge Appreciation	
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held	

SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries (Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

	Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Sch: 5/7 Rpt: 11/14	Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 00085267
4	Date	5 Payee name
	01/15/2023	Everything Sassy
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$135.31	220 E. Pleasant Run Road
		Desoto, TX 75115
8	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Event Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Valentine's Day balloon garland for courtroom
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	
_	Date	Payee name
	06/23/2023	Everything Sassy
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Amount (\$) \$205.68	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 220 E. Pleasant Run Road
	\$205.08	220 E. Pleasant Run Road
		Desoto, TX 75115
	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Event Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Pride Event Garland
	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	
-	Date	Payes name
	03/28/2023	Payee name Hilton Houston
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 2001 Post Oak Blvd
	\$490.46	2001 POSt Oak BIVU
		Houston, TX 77056
	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	EXPENDITURE	Travel In District Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. X Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Advanced Child Welfare Law Conference
	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/O	

SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

Expense Trave
Wages/Contract Labor OTHE

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

	Candidate/Officenoider/Politica Credit Card Payment	ai Co	The Instruction Guide explains how to co	-	ete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2	FILER NAME		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 6/7 Rpt: 12/14		Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable)		00085267
4	Date	5	Payee name		•
l	03/24/2023		Joey Uptown		
6	Amount (\$)	7	Payee address; City; State; Zip Co	ode	
l	\$101.33		5045 Westheimer Road		
l			Suite X-01		
L		L	Houston, TX 77056		
8	PURPOSE OF	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b)	Description Charlest Average autoide of Taylor Complete Schodule T
	EXPENDITURE		Travel In District		Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
					Dinner- Advanced Child Welfare Law Conference
l					
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O		Candidate/Officeholder name Office sou	ıght	Office held
Г	Date		Payee name		
	06/21/2023		Meso Maya		
Г	Amount (\$)		Payee address; City; State; Zip Co	ode	
	\$134.31		1611 McKinney Avenue		
			Dallas, TX 75202		
	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b)	Description
	OF EXPENDITURE		Food/Beverage Expense		Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
l					Staff birthday lunch
Г	Complete ONLY if direct		Candidate/Officeholder name Office sou	ught	Office held
l	expenditure to benefit C/O	H			
Г	Date		Payee name		
	06/08/2023		Pappadeaux Seafood Kitchen		
	Amount (\$)		Payee address; City; State; Zip Co	ode	
l	\$549.29		3520 Oak Lawn Avenue		
			Dallas, TX 75219		
	PURPOSE OF	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b)	Description
l	EXPENDITURE		Event Expense		Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
l					Court and court clerks luncheon
Г	Complete ONLY if direct		Candidate/Officeholder name Office sou	ight	Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/Ol	H		_	
l					

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

	Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1: Sch: 7/7 Rpt: 13/14	2 FILER NAME Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085267
4	<u> </u>	5 Payee name
	04/09/2023	Texas Board of Legal Specialization
	Amount (\$) \$250.00	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 505 E. Huntland Drive Suite 400, LB 28 Austin, TX 78752
8	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Legal Services (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Filling fee for family law board certification exam
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	Date 01/20/2023	Payee name Texas Center for the Judiciary
	Amount (\$) \$75.00	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 1210 San Antonio Street Austin, TX 78701
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Fees (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Judge School fee
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	Date 01/20/2023	Payee name Wix
	Amount (\$) \$298.77	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 100 Gansvoort Street
		New York, NY 10014
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Advertising Expense (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Campaign website renewal
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER

SCHEDULE K

ᆫ						
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				ages Schedule K: L/1 Rpt: 14/14	
2	2 FILER NAME Bailey, Vonda (The Honorable) 3 Filer ID 00085			(Ethics Commission Filers)		
				00085	267	
4	Date	5 Name of person from whom amount is received	<u> </u>		8 Amount (\$)	
	01/06/2023	Texas Center for the Judiciary			, ,	\$286.88
		6 Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State; Zip Code				
		Austin, TX 78701				
		7 Purpose for which amount is received				er
		Reimbursement for New Judge School				
⊨	Date	Name of person from whom amount is received			Amount (\$)	
	01/31/2023	Texas Center for the Judiciary			Amount (\$)	\$269.84
	01/31/2023					Ψ203.04
		Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State; Zip Code				
		Austin, TX 78701				
		Purpose for which amount is received Check if political contributions			<u>l</u> ribution returned to fil	er
	Reimbursement for Judicial Conference				ibation retained to in	01
⊨					Δ == == (Φ)	
	Date	Name of person from whom amount is received			Amount (\$)	\$684.47
	04/25/2023 Texas Center for the Judiciary					Ψ004.41
	Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State; Zip Code					
		Austin, TX 78701				
		Purpose for which amount is received Check if political contri			Iribution returned to fil	er
	Reimbursement for Child Welfare Conference					
F	Date	Name of person from whom amount is received			Amount (\$)	
	06/10/2023				7 11110 2111 (4)	\$659.12
	Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State; Zip Code					·
	Address of person from whom amount is received, Oily, state, 2ip code					
		Austin, TX 78701				
		Purpose for which amount is received Check if p	olitic	al contr	ribution returned to fil	er
	Reimbursement for Regional B Judicial Conference					
Г						